
CORRIGENDUM-I 

Date: 11-09-2024 

Enquiry No: IITK/NAF/TENDER/2024-25/05 

Continuous Automatic Particulate Monitor 

 

Please note the below-listed changes in Technical Specifications. 

 Existing To be read as 

Measurement Object PM10 or PM2.5 (preferred simultaneous 
measurements) 

Both PM2.5 and PM10 
sampling required. 
Simultaneous sampling 
preferred. Instrument able to 
sample either of PM2.5 and 
PM10 will also be considered. 

 

The following is added to technical specifications. 

Housing / Mounting Should be mountable on rack / tripod / table-top. 
Bidder should mention the type of housing/mounting in Technical Bid and 
quote as separate line item in Financial Bid. 

 

 

Sachchida Nand Tripathi 

 


